
CLAIMS FILLED BY UNSECURED FINANCIAL CREDITORS IN 
THE MATTER OF BANSAL MULTIFLEX LTD. 

 

Sr. 
NO. 

NAME OF THE PARTY CLAIM AMOUNT 
CLAIM 

ADMITTED 

1 IndusInd Bank Ltd.  33,27,310.06  33,27,310.06  

2 
Tata Capital Financial Services 
Private Limited  

38,21,849.00  38,21,849.00  

3 IIFL  Finance Limited 44,82,094.13 44,82,094.13 

  TOTAL 1,16,31,253.19 1,16,31,253.19 

   


